
Gli sfratti in Italia

L’Ego-Hub

Totale Italia 48.543

Piemonte

Valle d'Aosta

Lombardia

Trentino Alto Adige

Veneto

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Liguria

Emilia Romagna

Toscana

Umbria

Marche

Lazio

Abruzzo

Molise

Campania

Puglia

Basilicata

Calabria

Sicilia

Sardegna

4.166
93

7.427
490
2.659
795
2.717
3.774
3.300
655

1.006
6.690
1.472
90

5.122
4.003
220
628

2.670
566

Piemonte 4.166

Lombardia 7.427

Veneto 2.659

Liguria 2.717

Toscana 3.300

Marche 1.006

Abruzzo 1.472

Campania 5.122

Basilicata 220

Sicilia 2.670

Provvedimenti di sfratto emessi

periodo gennaio-dicembre 2019


